NMM-7703-AL Multi+ dome 4x5MP 3.2-8.1mm IP66 IR
NMM-7703-AL Multi+ dome 4x5MP 3.2-8.1mm IP66 IR
FLEXIDOME multi+ 7100i IR
u Unique modular design that allows the camera to be
combined with a PTZ, panoramic or fixed camera in
the center
u HDR X - High Dynamic Range to see every detail in
both bright and dark areas of the scene without

NDA-U-PMTS, NDA-U-PMTE, NDA-U- PMTG, NDA-U-
RMT, NDA-U-WMP.
Ordering information
NMM-7703-AL Multi+ dome 4x5MP 3.2-8.1mm IP66 IR
Fixed dome camera 4x5 MP with starlight, HDR X, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, IP66, IK10,
H.264/H.265, 3.2-8.1 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NMM-7703-AL
Accessories
NDA-7090-PENP Pendant arm fiber
Pendant arm for FLEXIDOME multi+ 7100i and FLEXIDOME
multi+ 7100i IR
Order number NDA-7090-PENP
NDA-PEND-WPLATE Mounting plate for NDA-7100-PEN/
PENF
Mounting plate for NDA-7100-PEN and NDA-7100-PENF
for AUTODOME 7100i and AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-PEND-WPLATE
NDA-7100-PIPE Pipe mount for AUTODOME 7100i
Pipe mount for AUTODOME 7100i and AUTODOME 7100i
IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PIPE
NDA-7100-PIPEF Pipe mount fiber for AUTODOME 7100i
Pipe mount with direct fiber connection for AUTODOME
7100i and AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PIPEF
NDA-U-PMALC Pole mount bracket
Pole mount bracket for FLEXIDOME multi+ 7100i and
FLEXIDOME multi+ 7100i IR
Order number NDA-U-PMALC
NMM-7703-AL Multi+ dome 4x5MP 3.2-8.1mm IP66 IR 8 | 9
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT
NDA-U-PSU0H PSU, IR, 24VAC
Power supply unit without transformer, 24 VAC, IK10, for
AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-U-PSU0H
NDA-U-PSU1H PSU, IR, 120VAC
Power supply unit, 120 VAC, IK10, for AUTODOME 7100i / -
IR and AUTODOME 7100s / -IR cameras
Order number NDA-U-PSU1H
NDA-U-PSU2H PSU, IR, 230VAC
Power supply unit, 230 VAC, IK10, for AUTODOME 7100i / -
IR and AUTODOME 7100s / -IR cameras
Order number NDA-U-PSU2H
DRC-24V100W1RZ PSU, 24VDC, 100W
24V DC DIN rail power supply. Accessory to be used with
NDA-7090-PENP
Order number DRC-24V100W1RZ
HDR-150-48 PSU, 48VDC, 150W
150W DIN rail power supply unit for IGP-203IT Midspan.
Accessory to be used with NDA-7090-PENP
Order number HDR-150-48
NDA-7050-M Adapter kit for standalone use
Adapter kit for standalone use of the FLEXIDOME multi+
7100i
NDAA compliant
Order number NDA-7050-M
NDA-7050-MA Adapter kit for AUTODOME 5000i/5000i IR
Adapter kit to use the FLEXIDOME multi+ 7100i in
combination with the AUTODOME 5000i/5000i IR
NDAA compliant
Order number NDA-7050-MA